



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 18/04/2023

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0423-13

Purchase Transaction Id : 5978

Purchase Details: AJ Mirza Pharma Pvt. Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	24	34.20	820.80	0.00	821	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50	Pcs	10	141.00	1,410.00	0.00	1410	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	90	10.93	983.25	0.00	983	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	40	10.93	437.00	0.00	437	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	15	120.00	1,800.00	0.00	1800	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Deli HB Pencil With Eraser Model (38029)	Pcs	5	143.00	715.00	0.00	715	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM	Packet	1	380.00	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	24	65.00	1,560.00	0.00	1560	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	28	270.00	7,560.00	0.00	7560	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	WorkSafe Plastic TT File	Pcs	12	396.00	4,752.00	0.00	4752	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	1	280.00	280.00	0.00	280	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Staples Pin # 10	Packet	2	560.00	1,120.00	0.00	1120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	2	880.00	1,760.00	0.00	1760	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	10	53.00	530.00	0.00	530	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	15	51.41	771.12	0.00	771	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	10	24.73	247.33	0.00	247	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	12	204.00	2,448.00	0.00	2448	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	1	75.00	75.00	0.00	75	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	10	270.00	2,700.00	0.00	2700	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		322		30,349.50	30349.50495	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	-------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan